w w w . h c l - c l a m p i n g . c o . u k
WORM DRIVE &
SCREW CLAMPS
Mini Screw and Jubilee® Wingspade® Hose Clip
HCL
Part No
Diameter
Range

low torque applications mainly for the hardware market.
Applications
J  Hardware
J  Garden
J  Domestic
Materials – see section 7.2
J 1  Zinc Plated Steel
HCL
Part No
Diameter Range
 (A) mm
Band Width
(B) mm
Band Thickness
(C) mm
 WSWD-JUB-9.5 9.5 – 12
9.9 0.76
WSWD-JUB-11 11 – 16
WSWD-JUB-13 13 – 20
WSWD-JUB-16 16 – 25
WSWD-JUB-20 20 – 32
WSWD-JUB-25 25 – 40
WSWD-JUB-32 32 – 50
WSWD-JUB-40 40 – 60
WSWD-JUB-50 50 – 70
All weights, dimensions & quantities are subject to a 2.5% tolerance.
To add material selection to the HCL Part No: for W1, add “-W1”.
3.6